
2023-2024 

EVANS ELEMENTARY BUS #4 ROUTE  
 

 
                 BUS STOP                     APPROXIMATE A.M. PICKUP TIMES                  APPROXIMATE P.M. DROPOFF TIMES 

                             Regular/Late Start Wednesdays     
    

   

  36th Avenue & Benton        7:30 a.m./8:23 a.m.   3:35 p.m. 

 

  36th Place & Benton         7:31 a.m./8:24 a.m.   3:36 p.m. 

              

3520 E. 36th Avenue                  7:32 a.m./8:27 a.m.   3:38 p.m.                

 

              3615 E. 35th Place                  7:33 a.m./8:28 a.m.   3:39 p.m. 

 

  3518 Revere Ct                   7:34 a.m./8:29 a.m.   3:40 p.m. 

   

  3745 Englehart St                  7:36 a.m./8:31 a.m.   3:42 p.m. 

  

  34th & New Mexico                  7:37 a.m./8:32 a.m.   3:43 p.m.   

     

  34th & Dione St                   7:38 a.m./8:33 a.m.   3:44 p.m. 

  

  34th & Texas                    7:35 a.m./8:35 a.m.   3:25 p.m. 

 

  34th & Florida                    7:43 a.m./8:39 a.m.   3:26 p.m. 

 

  3501 Illinois                    7:45 a.m./8:41 a.m.   3:28 p.m. 

 

  36th & Illinois                    7:46 a.m./8:42 a.m.   3:29 p.m. 

        

 

 
 

 

 

THESE TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER AND/OR TRAFFIC. STUDENTS SHOULD 

BE AT THE LISTED BUS STOPS APPROXIMATELY 5 MINUTES EARLIER IN THE MORNINGS AND 

PARENTS MAY WANT TO BE AT STOPS 5 MINUTES EARLY AT DROP OFF. 

 
OUR DRIVERS AND SCHOOLS ARE CONCERNED WITH SAFETY AND EFFICIENCY. WHERE WE DO OUR 

BEST TO PICK UP AND DROP OFF AT THE LISTED TIMES, WE ASK PARENTS TO UNDERSTAND THAT 

THE TIMES LISTED ARE APPROXIMATE. 

 
Updated:  7/14/2023 


